                                                                                          Tax Deed Sales 
                                                   September 27, 2017
10:00 am Washington County Courthouse, 1293 Jackson Ave., Chipley, FL 32428

	Cert #
	Sale Date
	Homestead
	Opening Bid
	Parcel #
	Sale Amount
	Overbid

	14-00-01383
	09/27/2017
	No
	$1,515.12
	00-4437-0000
	
	

	15-00-01354
	09/27/2017
	No
	$1.271.44
	[bookmark: _GoBack]00-4414-0114
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




